
 

The Chinese University of Hong Kong 

2025-2026 CUHK Inter-Collegiate Men’s Soccer Competition 
 

Event Date Time Teams Venue 
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2/10 THU 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:20pm 

Pool C：WYS vs NA (Pitch 1) 

Pool B：LWS vs MC (Pitch 2) 

Pool A：SHHO vs CWC (Pitch 1) 
 

 

Sir Philip 

Haddon-

Cave Sports 

Field 

8/10 WED  

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:20pm 

Pool A：CC vs CWC (Pitch 1) 

Pool C：SC vs NA (Pitch 2) 

Pool B：UC vs MC (Pitch 1) 

9/10 THU 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:20pm 

Pool B：UC vs LWS (Pitch 1) 

Pool A：CC vs SHHO (Pitch 2) 

Pool C：SC vs WYS (Pitch 1) 

13/10 MON 6:30pm Final round：Pool C 1st vs Pool A 1st  
 

 

14/10 TUE 6:30pm Final round：Pool B 1st vs Pool C 1st 
 

 

15/10 WED 6:30pm Final round：Pool A 1st vs Pool B 1st 
 

 

 

Remarks：i) Pitch 1 (7-a-side soccer pitch)：Adjacent to woodball field 

  ii) Pitch 2 (7-a-side soccer pitch)：Adjacent to CU Fitness Room 

  iii) In case of inclement weather, the event will be postponed accordingly. 

         iv) 3/10, 16/10/2025 will be the back-up dates for college soccer games. 

 

 

Division of Pools: CUHK Inter-Collegiate Soccer Competition： 

(Pool A) B組 (Pool B) C組 (Pool C) 

1. CC 1. UC 1. SC 

2. SHHO 2. LWS 2. WYS 

3. CWC 3. MC 3. NA 

• Rank No. 1 in each pool will enter the final round. 

• Round Robin System will be adopted in the final round. 

16/9/2025 


