## The Chinese University of Hong Kong **2025–2026** CUHK Inter-Collegiate Men's Soccer Competition

Ev	Event		ite	Time	Teams	Venue
		2/10	THU	6:30pm 6:30pm	Pool C: WYS vs NA (Pitch 1) Pool B: LWS vs MC (Pitch 2)	
				7:20pm	Pool A: SHHO vs CWC (Pitch 1)	
	~			6:30pm	Pool A: CC vs CWC (Pitch 1)	
$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{1^{st}} \\ \mathbf{T} \end{array}$	S	8/10	WED	6:30pm	Pool C: SC vs NA (Pitch 2)	Sir Philip Haddon-
				7:20pm	Pool B: UC vs MC (Pitch 1)	
	C			6:30pm	Pool B: UC vs LWS (Pitch 1)	Cave Sports
$\mathbf{E}$	$\mathbf{C}$	9/10	THU	6:30pm	Pool A: CC vs SHHO (Pitch 2)	Field
R				7:20pm	Pool C: SC vs WYS (Pitch 1)	Ticid
M	E R	13/10	MON	6:30pm	Final round: Pool C 1st vs Pool A 1st	
		14/10	TUE	6:30pm	Final round: Pool B 1st vs Pool C 1st	
		15/10	WED	6:30pm	Final round: Pool A 1st vs Pool B 1st	

Remarks: i) Pitch 1 (7-a-side soccer pitch): Adjacent to woodball field

- ii) Pitch 2 (7-a-side soccer pitch): Adjacent to CU Fitness Room
- iii) In case of inclement weather, the event will be postponed accordingly.
- iv) 3/10, 16/10/2025 will be the back-up dates for college soccer games.

## Division of Pools: CUHK Inter-Collegiate Soccer Competition:

(Pool A)	B組 (Pool B)	C組 (Pool C)
1. CC	1. UC	1. SC
2. SHHO	2. LWS	2. WYS
3. CWC	3. MC	3. NA

- Rank No. 1 in each pool will enter the final round.
- Round Robin System will be adopted in the final round.